We believe the premises fall under Class E & C3 of The Town and Country Planning(Use 
Classes) (Amendment) (England) Regulations 2020.

EPC
The retail unit has an EPC rating of C (62). A copy of the EPC is available on request.

Terms
Offers are invited in the region of £2,280,000 (Two Million Two Hundred and Eighty 
Thousand Pounds). A purchase at this level provides an NIY of 6.30% when allowing for 
purchasers standard costs of 5.94% and the residual value of the air space at£250,000.

Tenure
Freehold subject to existing leases.

Service Charge
The freeholder operates a service charge for the whole building and full details are